076
026
023
004
009
072
055
063
072
047
069
026
072
002
016
037
069
041
016
065
024
055
066
021
072
073
063
055
024
055
016
016
072
070
063
072
066
019
037
024
062
065
010
019
009
069

1001
1128
1003
1075
C031
1010
1088
1003
1004
1029
1042
1095
1003
1001
1001
1089
1034
1001
1132
1007
1042
1004
1001
C006
1006
1017
1002
1006
1085
1012
1016
c0o48
1013
1060
Cco27
1005
C009
1018
1007
1018
1024
1003
1032
C008
C162
1003

ALVA
AMBER-POCASSET
ARNETT

BALKO

BANNER
BERRYHILL
BETHANY
BETHEL

BIXBY
BLANCHARD
BRAY-DOYLE
BRIDGE CREEK
BROKEN ARROW
BURLINGTON
CACHE
CASHION
CENTRAL HIGH
CHANDLER
CHATTANOOGA
CHEYENNE
CHISHOLM

CHOCTAW/NICOMA PARK

CLAREMORE
CLEORA
COLLINSVILLE
COWETA

DALE

DEER CREEK
DRUMMOND
EDMOND

ELGIN

FLOWER MOUND
GLENPOOL
GOODWELL
GROVE-Pottawatomie
JENKS
JUSTUS-TIAWAH
KIEFER
KINGFISHER
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
LATTA

LEEDEY

LONE GROVE
LONE STAR
MAPLE

MARLOW

Estimated Award
78,600.69
4,573.49
23,749.69
46,738.39
53,889.65
266,862.62
58,592.31
77,156.16
2,595,904.31
305,897.25
2,296.68
209,558.84
4,294,182.29
11,174.01
106,236.21
207,677.87
47,888.75
35,373.38
13,367.83
24,897.61
332,760.82
1,611,979.88
297,298.22
15,762.80
530,965.64
384,017.46
189,691.72
2,992,503.89
23,066.93
6,584,981.58
291,082.56
62,605.20
40,371.73
13,254.12
203,659.92
2,723,962.59
147,676.26
93,053.03
43.60
66,950.14
35,301.14
43,445.53
54,041.21
16,243.21
72,006.41
94,121.92
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027 1054 MEDFORD S 4,637.42
026 C096 MIDDLEBERG S 38,098.02
026 1002 MINCO S 2,645.27
014 1002 MOORE S 5,677,531.32
077 1002 MOORELAND S 62,243.47
009 1069 MUSTANG S 4,481,684.26
033 1001 NAVAJO S 61,834.04
047 1001 NEWCASTLE S 466,252.33
014 1029 NORMAN S 935,640.10
063 1010 NORTH ROCK CREEK S 8,497.85
055 C029 OAKDALE S 314,484.47
037 1105 OKARCHE S 118,761.83
066 1004 OOLOGAH-TALALA S 343,745.53
072 1011 OWASSO S 3,184,836.47
060 1056 PERKINS-TRYON S 201,345.55
052 1001 PERRY S 41,071.84
009 1022 PIEDMONT S 1,956,356.33
010 1027 PLAINVIEW S 263,800.02
014 Cco16 ROBIN HILL S 79,265.48
072 1002 SAND SPRINGS S 161,288.18
066 1006 SEQUOYAH S 214,959.47
077 1003 SHARON-MUTUAL S 33,858.38
023 1042 SHATTUCK S 10,800.66
072 1007 SKIATOOK S 44,372.23
063 C032 SOUTH ROCK CREEK S 78,268.11
016 1003 STERLING S 54,836.27
060 1016 STILLWATER S 138,135.76
070 1061 TEXHOMA S 13,780.81
002 1093 TIMBERLAKE S 3,464.18
026 1097 TUTTLE S 641,457.18
009 1057 UNION CITY S 4,758.24
066 1008 VERDIGRIS S 399,927.18
022 1005 VICI S 37,924.36
047 1005 WASHINGTON S 344,698.32
024 1001 WAUKOMIS S 25,945.72
076 1003 WAYNOKA S 2,045.91
020 1026 WEATHERFORD S 248,463.90
009 1027 YUKON S 2,738,891.40
055 G007 John W. Rex Charter ES S 151,824.15
055 EO10 OKC CHARTER: HARDING FINE ARTS S 18,650.06
055 J003 LE MONDE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL S 83,104.85
055 2007 Oklahoma Information and Technology School S 13,750.00

S 49,093,402.50
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